
1 7

5 SC# 6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 3,02  2.12     2.10    1ro WIN 6 3,58  2.56     2.24   

2do PLACE 2       2,86  2.12    2do PLACE 10 4,58  3.32   

3ro SHOW 7              3.22    3ro SHOW 7              5.58   

4to 3 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 4,30 $2.00 QU paid 8,20

$2.00 EXACTA 5/2 paid $8.18 $2.00 EX 6/10 paid $15.08 $2.00 SU 6/10/7/4 paid $945.38

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/2/7 paid $22.28 $2.00 TR 6/10/7 paid $163.02

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/2/7/3 paid $50.88 $2.00 DD 10/6 paid $10.08

$2.00 PICK FOUR 8/4,6/3,4,10/1,6 (4 right) paid $2,555.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/10/6 paid $35.42

$2.00 PICK FIVE 3/8/4,6/3,4,10/1,6 (5 right) paid $3,151.14

2 8

7 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 9,22  4.74     3.12    1ro WIN 8 18,18  5.28     3.30   

2do PLACE 6       8,08  4.58    2do PLACE 10 2,72  2.20   

3ro SHOW 7              3.30    3ro SHOW 12              2.86   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 37,20 $2.00 QU paid 24,70

$2.00 EX 2/6 paid $66.70 $2.00 DD 5/2 paid $15.98 $2.00 EX 8/10 paid $38.34 $2.00 SU 8/10/12/7 paid $735.18

$2.00 QU 2/6 paid $38.38 $2.00 SU 2/6/7/1 paid $558.70 $2.00 TR 8/10/12 paid $109.32

$2.00 TR 2/6/7 paid $279.96 $2.00 DD 6/8 paid $37.44

$2.00 PICK THREE 10/6/8 paid $87.16

3 9

SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 3,50  2.32     2.10    1ro WIN 2 5,76  3.04     2.46   

2do PLACE 1       5,18  3.26    2do PLACE 9       4,90  3.62   

3ro SHOW 4              2.46    3ro SHOW 10              9.74   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,10 $2.00 QU paid 14,10

$2.00 EX 3/1 paid $14.88 $2.00 SU 3/1/4/2 paid $78.46 $2.00 EX 2/9 paid $19.16 $2.00 SU 2/9/10/6 paid $1,519.36

$2.00 TR 3/1/4 paid $33.84 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/2/3 paid $38.14 $2.00 TR 2/9/10 paid $334.72

$2.00 DD 2/3 paid $22.90 $2.00 DD 8/2 paid $50.96

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/8/2 paid $94.14

$2.00 PICK FIVE 4,6/3,4,10/1,6/8/2,12 (5 right) paid $790.50

4 10

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 37,10  14.48     8.86    1ro WIN 7 4,40  2.58     2.10   

2do PLACE 7       6,88  4.96    2do PLACE 2 9,34  3.92   

3ro SHOW 5              7.84    3ro SHOW 4  2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 127,60 $2.00 QU paid 20,50

$2.00 EX 8/7 paid $284.42 $2.00 DD 3/8 paid $88.14 $2.00 EX 7/2 paid $42.10 $2.00 SU 7/2/4/6 paid $215.58

$2.00 QU 7/8 paid $132.34 $2.00 SU 8/7/5/2 paid $3002 $2.00 TR 7/2/4 paid $112.28

$2.00 TR 8/7/5 paid $2,002 $2.00 PICK THREE 2/3/8 paid $782.14 $2.00 DD 2/7 paid $11.76

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/2/7 paid $99.12

$2.00 GRAND SLAM 1,6,7,10/5,8-12/2,9,10,12/1,7 (4 right) paid $16.34

5 11

4 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 4,94  3.66     2.50    1ro WIN 9 27,10  8.92     5.44   

2do PLACE 3       4,78  3.30    2do PLACE 13 16,98  9.96   

3ro SHOW 5              3.98    3ro SHOW 8  17.26   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,80 $2.00 QU paid 230,10

$2.00 EX 4/3 paid $27.98 $2.00 SU 4/3/5/1 paid $284.06 $2.00 EX 9/13 paid $254.86

$2.00 TR 4/3/5 paid $121.86 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/8/4 paid $455.56 $2.00 TR 9/13/8 paid $2002

$2.00 DD 8/4 paid $145.08 $2.00 DD 7/9 paid $70.62

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2/3/8/4,6 (4 right) paid $2,239.44 $2.00 PICK FOUR 8/2,12/1,7/9 (4 right) paid $1,215.80

$2.00 PICK SIX 3,4,10/1,6/8/2,12/1,7/9 (6 right) paid $14,648.90

$2.00 PICK SIX 3,4,10/1,6/8/2,12/1,7/9 (5 right) paid $124.02

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/7/9 paid $120.02

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1,6/8/2,12/1,7/9 (5 right) paid $4,660.68

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1,5,6/2/3/8/4,6 (5 right) paid $5,067.20 $2.00 SU 9/13/8/2 paid $3002

6

10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 10 5,52  3.12     2.30   

2do PLACE 7       11,08  5.48   

3ro SHOW 9              2.82   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 30,60

$2.00 EX 10/7 paid $52.68 $2.00 SU 10/7/9/6 paid $777.30

$2.00 TR 10/7/9 paid $153.16 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/4/10 paid $1,128.60

$2.00 DD 4/10 paid $22.52
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